
TEMPLE SINAI 

KESHER/BOGRIM  

2018-2019 

SEMESTER 2 
 

Schedule: 

 Kesher classes: Sunday, 12:00 - 2:00 p.m. (lunch:  12:00 – 12:30) 

 Bogrim classes:  Wednesday 6:00 - 7:15 p.m. (once a month; free pizza) 

 

January: 

Sun., Jan. 6:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Jan. 13:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Jan. 20:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Jan. 27:  Bogrim 11:00-12:00; Classes 12:00-2:00 

 

February: 

Sun., Feb. 3:  Bogrim 12:00-2:00; Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Feb. 10:  Classes 12:00-2:00  

Sun., Feb. 17 - 24:  No Classes (Mid-Winter Recess) 

 

March: 

Sun., Mar. 3:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Mar. 10:  Bogrim 11:00-12:00; Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Mar. 17: Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Mar. 24:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Mar. 31:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

 

April: 

Sun., Apr. 7:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sun., Apr. 14 - 21:  No Kesher (Spring recess) 

Sun., Apr. 28:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

May: 

Sun., May 5: No Kesher (Mitzvah Day) 

Sun., May 12: Bogrim 11:00-12:00; Classes 12:00-2:00  

Sun., May 19:  Classes 12:00-2:00 

Sat., May 26 - 28:  Confirmation class Trip to NYC 
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June: 

Fri., June 7:  Honoring our Graduates; Get S’morem Shabbat Family Service (6:00) 

 Sat., June 8:  Erev Shavuot and Confirmation service 

 

 


